	Перечень слотов (зима 2019)

	№
п/п
	Номер
рейса
прибы-
тия
	Номер
рейса
отправ-
ления
	Период выполнения
	Частота
полетов
(дни вы-
полнения)
	Кол-во
мест
	Тип
воздушного
судна
	Прибытие из
	Время
	Переход
через
сутки
	Отправление в
	Вид перевозки
	Недель-
ная час-
тота
	Терми-
нал
прибы-
тия
	Терми-
нал
отправ-
ления

	
	
	
	с/на одну
дату
	по
	
	
	
	началь-
ный
аэро-
порт
марш-
рута
	преды-
дущий
аэро-
порт
марш-
рута
	прибы-
тие по
распи-
санию
	отправ-
ление
по
распи-
санию
	
	следую-
щий
аэро-
порт
марш-
рута
	конеч-
ный
аэро-
порт
марш-
рута
	прибы-
тие
	отправ-
ление
	
	
	

	
	
	
	день
	месяц
	день
	месяц
	1,2,3,4,5,6,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	SU1478
	SU1479
	27

	ОКТ

	28

	МАР

	13567


	158
	А320
	ШРМ
	ШРМ
	08:45
	09:55
	
	ШРМ
	ШРМ
	П
	П

	
	
	

	2
	S72593
	S72594
	27

	ОКТ
	28
	МАР
	12467
	176
	В738
	ДМД
	ДМД
	06:40
	07:45
	
	ДМД
	ДМД
	П
	П
	
	
	

	3
	СЛ43
	СЛ44
	27

	ОКТ

	28

	МАР
	15
3


	17
	АН28
	ТСК
	ТСК
	15:35
14:00


	16:05
14:30


	
	ТСК
	ТСК
	П
	П
	
	
	

	4
	ТИ923
	ТИ924
	02
	НОЯ
	28
	МАР
	6
	180
	В738
	НРС
	НРС
	10:25
	11:40
	
	НРС
	НРС
	П
	П
	
	
	

	5
	ЭК-95
	ЭК-96
	28
16
01
06
	ОКТ
НОЯ
НОЯ
ЯНВ
	30
28
27
25
	ДЕК

ДЕК

МАР

МАР
	1234
6
5

13
	19
	Л-410
	КЯА
	КЯА
	09:45
11:15

16:15

10:45

	10:35
12:05
17:05

11:25
	
	КЯА
	КЯА
	П
	П
	
	
	

	6
	S75311
	S75312
	28
03
	ОКТ
НОЯ
	27
29
	МАР
МАР
	1235
7
	78
	Е170
	ТЛЧ
	ТЛЧ
	08:10
08:10
	08:55
08:55
	
	ТЛЧ
	ТЛЧ
	П
	П
	
	
	

	7
	RL8542
	RL8541
	26
	ОКТ
	20
	МАР
	1раз/в 12дн
	235
	В752
	UTP
	UTP
	21:20
	03:20
	
	UTP
	UTP
	П
	П
	
	
	


